Granite City Invitational
Saturday, September 4, 2021 - Wilson Park

75 degrees, steady/soft rain, muddy course
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Final Team Standings
St. Louis University
Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Eureka

O'Fallon (H.S.)
Mascoutah
Edwardsville (H.S.)
Highland

Quincy (Sr.)
Carbondale (H.S.)
Waterloo (H.S.)

Troy (Triad)
Freeburg

Alton (Sr.)

Individual Results
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Athlete
Trey PETERSON
Zach THOMAN
Dallas MANCINAS
Trey MYGATT
Carter SIMMONS
Charles MURRAY
Mason SCARGALL
Andrew GONSKI
Anthony ZANGARA
Andrew LATHAM
Justin WITT
Chalin BATHON
Edward WILSON
Caedmon COOK
Max ZIEGLER
Avery BROCK
Gabriel SULLIVAN
Robert WOCKING
Jackson AMICK
Mitchell BARTH
Branden ETHRIDGE
Lucas RATCLIFF
August TALLEUR
Ayden GROVES
Tan MOLL
Christian KNOBLOCH
Parker WEAVER
Alex CHOPRA

Score Scoring Order

52 5-6-7-14-20(36)(37)

75  3-10-12-18-32

120 4-11-21-25-59(69)(87)
127  17-26-27-28-29(53)(67)
146 1-15-38-45-47(50)(58)
148  8-22-31-41-46(52)(72)
154  16-24-35-39-40(48)(55)
179 2-13-23-70-71(93)

200 30-33-42-44-51(75)
249  19-34-49-56-91(95)

295 9-57-63-74-92

320 43-62-66-73-76(77)
326 54-60-64-68-80(81)(86)
394 61-79-82-83-89(90)
65-78-84-85-88(94)

Yr. #
SO 263
FR 754
SO 554
SO 670
FR 240
SO 931
SO 950
SO 258
SO 960
SO 647 Mascoutah

SO 1040 Waterloo (H.S.)

SO 666 Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
FR 245 Chatham (Glenwood)
SO 667 Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
SO 76  Belleville (East)

FR 547 Highland

SO 955 St. Louis University
FR 759 O'Fallon (H.S.)

FR 353 Edwardsville (H.S.)
FR 414 Eureka

SO 668 Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
FR 181 Carbondale (H.S.)
FR 956 St. Louis University
SO 225 Chatham (Glenwood)
SO 651 Mascoutah

FR 553 Highland

FR 395 Edwardsville (H.S.)
SO 220 Chatham (Glenwood)

Team
Collinsville
O'Fallon (H.S.)
Highland
Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
Chatham (Glenwood)
St. Louis University
St. Louis University
Collinsville
St. Louis University

Total Avg. Spread
1:27:21 17:290:39.4
1:28:44 17:451:47.8
1:30:40 18:08 3:10.5
1:31:13 18:150:48.6
1:32:29 18:30 3:01.1
1:32:49 18:34 1:59.8
1:32:53 18:351:24.3
1:34:49 18:58 4:38.2
1:36:03 19:13 1:05.5
1:41:03 20:13 6:50.6
1:44:49 20:58 7:51.0
1:43:39 20:44 2:30.0
1:43:34 20:43 2:03.8
1:51:17 22:16 3:33 4
1:51:52 22:23 3:18.8

Score Time Gap
-- 16:30.50 ---

1 16:33.60 3.10

2 16:40.30 9.80

3 16:56.40 25.90
4 16:59.60 29.10
5 17:09.30 38.80

6 17:09.60 39.10
- 17:18.50 48.00
7 17:28.3057.80

8 17:31.00 1:00.50
9 17:31.60 1:01.10
10 17:34.80 1:04.30
11 17:37.30 1:06.80
12 17:40.90 1:10.40
-- 17:41.20 1:10.70
13 17:42.20 1:11.70
14  17:44.401:13.90
15 17:45.30 1:14.80
16 17:46.30 1:15.80
17 17:46.90 1:16.40
18 17:47.60 1:17.10
19 17:48.40 1:17.90
20 17:48.701:18.20
21 17:49.20 1:18.70
22 17:49.20 1:18.70
23 17:49.50 1:19.00
24 17:50.80 1:20.30
25  18:03.70 1:33.20

Avg. Mile Avg. KM

5:30.2
5:31.2
5:334
5:38.8
5:399
5:43.1
5:43.2
5:46.2
5:494
5:50.3
5:50.5
5:51.6
5:524
5:53.6
5:53.7
5:54.1
5:54.8
5:55.1
5:554
5:55.6
5:559
5:56.1
5:56.2
5:56.4
5:56.4
5:56.5
5:56.9
6:01.2

3:25.1
3:25.7
3:27.1
3:304
3:31.1
3:33.1
3:33.2
3:35.0
3:37.0
3:37.6
3:37.7
3:384
3:389
3:39.6
3:39.7
3:39.9
3:404
3:40.6
3:40.8
3:40.9
3:41.0
3:41.2
3413
3414
3:414
3:414
3:41.7
3:44 4
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Eureka

Granite City

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Quincy (Sr.)
Mascoutah

Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
Roxana

Quincy (Sr.)
Carbondale (H.S.)
Edwardsville (H.S.)
St. Louis University
St. Louis University
O'Fallon (H.S.)
Edwardsville (H.S.)
Edwardsville (H.S.)
Belleville (Althoff Catholic)
Mascoutah

Quincy (Sr.)

SO 1009 Troy (Triad)

Quincy (Sr.)
O'Fallon (H.S.)
Mascoutah
O'Fallon (H.S.)
Edwardsville (H.S.)
Granite City
Belleville (East)
Springfield (H.S.)
Carbondale (H.S.)
O'Fallon (H.S.)
Springfield (H.S.)
Belleville (West)
Granite City
Quincy (Sr.)
Mascoutah
Belleville (West)
Eureka
Jacksonville (H.S.)
Freeburg
Edwardsville (H.S.)
Roxana
Carbondale (H.S.)

SO 1035 Waterloo (H.S.)

Springfield (H.S.)
O'Fallon (H.S.)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Freeburg

Alton (Sr.)

FR 1019 Troy (Triad)
FR 1039 Waterloo (H.S.)

Freeburg
Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Madison

SO 1013 Troy (Triad)

Liam MCAULIFFE FR 437
Aiden HARRIS FR 523
Andrew STUBBLEFIELD SO 443
Michael MCAULIFFE FR 438
Donovan FEDER SO 422
Nathan OLIVER FR 790
Ayden ELLSWORTH SO 643
Evan TAYLOR FR 671
Hunter PONCE SO 815
Ian MALANEY SO 786
Chace MASSIE SO 177
Noah LEWIS FR 377
Noah EVERS SO 895
Charles GRAY SO 900
Cole BENSON SO 722
Austin BRYANT SO 357
Daniel STORY FR 388
Ian HELM SO 48
Greg DRAIN FR 642
Justin KAPPNER FR 781
Dalton MERSINGER

Reed STEINER FR 796
Andrew ROBERTS SO 749
Leo COZZI FR 641
John STEPHENSON SO 753
Sam KITCHEN FR 375
Brenden RAYL FR 524
Matteo WASHINGTON FR 75
Jaden KUNTZ SO 857
Thomas IMBODEN FR 176
AJ DOSS SO 731
Lucas SCHMITT FR 863
Drew THOMASON SO 97
Leighton COHEA SO 521
Alexander LAVELLE FR 782
Zachary BARSHAY FR 635
Troy MCLEAN FR 93
Evan WILKE FR 445
Andrew SOLTERMANN FR 575
Michael COOPER SO 474
Ridge BATCHELOR SO 354
Erick SCROGGINS SO 816
Ben WOLLARD SO 184
Ethan SCHIMPF

Max JEDRICKA SO 855
Landon MIHALIK SO 746
Kaleb LINDBERG FR 228
Caden MCCULLOUGH FR 479
Brayden MURRAY FR 31
Louis YOHANNES

Luke WARDEN

Isaac BIVER SO 471
Mason WALKER SO 116
DeByron BOYD SO 593
Ethan SCHMIDT

Ryan SCHILLINGER FR 56
Ladruis ESTES FR 311
Stan CARNAHAN FR 255
Brandon STANLEY FR 442
Brady MARSHALL FR 478
Joe FINNEY FR 222

Belleville (Althoff Catholic)
East St. Louis (Sr.)
Collinsville

Eureka

Freeburg

Chatham (Glenwood)

18:04.20 1:33.70
18:15.40 1:44.90
18:18.20 1:47.70
18:27.90 1:57.40
18:35.50 2:05.00
18:42.30 2:11.80
18:44.10 2:13.60
18:44.20 2:13.70
18:48.20 2:17.70
18:49.20 2:18.70
18:50.50 2:20.00
18:55.40 2:24.90
18:59.802:29.30
19:00.502:30.00
19:06.40 2:35.90
19:09.60 2:39.10
19:10.60 2:40.10
19:13.10 2:42.60
19:13.20 2:42.70
19:15.90 2:45 .40
19:25.40 2:54.90
19:26.90 2:56.40
19:28.20 2:57.70
19:30.80 3:00.30
19:34.70 3:04.20
19:34.90 3:04.40
19:37.20 3:06.70
19:38.00 3:07.50
19:39.40 3:08.90
19:41.10 3:10.60
19:42.303:11.80
19:42.50 3:12.00
19:43.60 3:13.10
19:43.70 3:13.20
19:47.80 3:17.30
19:53.60 3:23.10
19:53.90 3:23.40
19:56.00 3:25.50
19:59.00 3:28.50
20:00.50 3:30.00
20:00.90 3:30.40
20:03.00 3:32.50
20:03.50 3:33.00
20:03.50 3:33.00
20:04.60 3:34.10
20:07.40 3:36.90
20:10.10 3:39.60
20:16.90 3:46.40
20:17.70 3:47.20
20:19.20 3:48.70
20:19.60 3:49.10
20:21.80 3:51.30
20:28.50 3:58.00
20:34.80 4:04.30
20:35.40 4:04.90
20:36.90 4:06.40
20:44.30 4:13.80
20:46.10 4:15.60
20:46.70 4:16.20
20:50.30 4:19.80
20:53.70 4:23.20

6:01.4
6:05.1
6:06.1
6:09.3
6:11.8
6:14.1
6:14.7
6:14.7
6:16.1
6:16.4
6:16.8
6:18.5
6:19.9
6:20.2
6:22.1
6:23.2
6:23.5
6:24.4
6:24.4
6:25.3
6:28.5
6:29.0
6:29.4
6:30.3
6:31.6
6:31.6
6:32.4
6:32.7
6:33.1
6:33.7
6:34.1
6:34.2
6:34.5
6:34.6
6:359
6:37.9
6:38.0
6:38.7
6:39.7
6:40.2
6:40.3
6:41.0
6:41.2
6:41.2
6:41.5
6:42.5
6:43 .4
6:45.6
6:459
6:46.4
6:46.5
6:47.3
6:49.5
6:51.6
6:51.8
6:52.3
6:54.8
6:554
6:55.6
6:56.8
6:57.9

3:445
3:46.8
3:474
3:494
3:51.0
3:524
3:52.7
3:52.8
3:53.6
3:53.8
3:54.1
3:55.1
3:56.0
3:56.1
3:57.3
3:58.0
3:58.2
3:58.7
3:58.8
3:59.3
4:01.3
4:01.6
4:01.9
4:024
4:03.2
4:03.3
4:03.7
4:03.9
4:04.2
4:04.5
4:04.8
4:04.8
4:05.1
4:05.1
4:05.9
4:07.1
4:07.2
4:07.6
4:08.2
4:08.6
4:08.6
4:09.1
4:09.2
4:09.2
4:094
4:10.0
4:10.5
4:11.9
4:12.1
4:124
4:12.5
4:130
4:14.3
4:15.7
4:15.8
4:16.1
4:17.6
4:180
4:18.1
4:18.9
4:19.6



90 Dane SLAYDEN

91 Evan BAKER

92 Chris HOLBROOK
93 John REDMOND

94 Sam HUELSKAMP
95 Ben FUHLER

96 Trevor REINNECK
97 Joey BETTAG

98 Dylan BREWER

99 Ethan SCHILLINGER
100 Aiden LEIGH

101 Joe GORING

102 Kaleb MILLER

103 Dan GORING

104 Zach RICE

105 Max BRUNS

106 Kent SCOTTBERG
107 Kris MILLSAP

108 Jackson WALTERS
109 Drake WILSON

110 Shaheed GILL

111 Bryce SCHOTTEL
112 Noah JOURDAN
113 Eli HETZEL

114 Luke LUBINSKI
115 Hunter BRINK

116 Joey CAVANAUGH
117 Evan GILLESPIE
118 Ronald QUICK

119 Parker COLLINS
120 Kameryn REYNOLDS
121 Finn MURPHY

122 Kaden MALCOM
123 Hunter WALTERS
124 Lucas LANDUYT
125 Gibson ELIJAH

126 Isiah OUECHANI
127 John MEREDITH
128 Devonte ELLARD
129 Braden MADURA
130 Logan WILCUTT
131 Adam KRIBS

132 Will SLAZINIK

133 Cody SMITH

134 Jack GROTEFENDT
135 Anderson WILKE
136 Drey BALLARD
137 Earnest DAVENPORT
138 Ali AL-ASFOUR
139 Jevon CAMPBELL

SR 817 Roxana

SO 1043 Wood River (East Alton-W.R.)

SR 814 Roxana

SR 319 East St. Louis (Sr.)
FR 551 Highland

FR 548 Highland

FR 653 Mascoutah

SO 1002 Troy (Triad)

SO 1031 Waterloo (H.S.)

FR 55 Belleville (Althoff Catholic)

SO 783 Quincy (Sr.)
SR 129 Breese (Mater Dei)
FR 572 Jacksonville (H.S.)
SO 128 Breese (Mater Dei)
SO 1012 Troy (Triad)
FR 1004 Troy (Triad)

SO 115
JR 30

SO 497
FR 592
SR 312
FR 490
SO 133
SO 585
FR 26

JR 66

FR 17

FR 570
FR 113
SO 106
SO 488
FR 860
FR 230
FR 117
JR 25

SO 680
SO 32

FR 179
SO 310
SO 51

FR 1046 Wood River (East Alton-W R.)

SO 586
FR 264

Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Alton (Sr.)

Freeburg

Jerseyville (Jersey)

East St. Louis (Sr.)
Freeburg

Breese (Mater Dei)
Jerseyville (Jersey)

Alton (Sr.)

Belleville (East)

Alton (Sr.)

Jacksonville (H.S.)
Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Freeburg

Springfield (H.S.)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Alton (Sr.)

O'Fallon (First Baptist Academy)

Alton (Sr.)

Carbondale (H.S.)

East St. Louis (Sr.)
Belleville (Althoff Catholic)

Jerseyville (Jersey)
Collinsville

SO 1037 Waterloo (H.S.)

SO 549
SO 139
FR 105
SO 595
SO 174
JR 594

Highland

Breese (Mater Dei)
Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Madison

Carbondale (H.S.)
Madison

21:04.30 4:33.80
21:07.70 4:37.20
21:13.30 4:42.80
21:17.30 4:46.80
21:17.90 4:47.40
21:18.50 4:48.00
21:21.70 4:51.20
21:22.90 4:52.40
21:31.605:01.10
21:36.40 5:05.90
21:45.605:15.10
21:47.70 5:17.20
21:49.20 5:18.70
21:55.10 5:24.60
21:55.40 5:24.90
21:55.50 5:25.00

7:01.4
7:02.6
7:04.4
7:05.8
7:06.0
7:06.2
7:07.2
7:07.6
7:10.5
7:12.1
7:15.2
7:159
7:16.4
7:18.4
7:18.5
7:18.5

21:56.705:26.20 7:18.9
22:01.305:30.80 7:204
22:04.305:33.80 7:214
22:06.60 5:36.10 7:22.2
22:11.305:40.80 7:23.8
22:14.305:43.80 7:24.8
22:26.505:56.00 7:28.8
22:27.705:5720 7:29.2
22:29.10 5:58.60 7:29.7
22:36.40 6:05.90 7:32.1
22:37.10 6:06.60 7:32.4
22:37.40 6:06.90 7:32.5
22:38.206:07.70 7:32.7
23:00.70 6:30.20 7:40.2
23:21.506:51.00 7:47.2
23:30.70 7:00.20 7:50.2
23:36.207:05.70 7:52.1
23:47307:16.80 7:55.8
23:51.107:20.60 7:57.0
24:03.60 7:33.10 8:01.2
24:25.607:55.10 8:08.5
24:39.00 8:08.50 8:13.0
24:54.40 8:23.90 8:18.1
24:56.50 8:26.00 8:18.8
25:00.90 8:30.40 8:20.3
25:21.608:51.10 8:27.2
25:21.70 8:51.20 8:27.2
25:22.60 8:52.10 8:27.5
25:31.00 9:00.50 8:30.3
25:56.30 9:25.80 8:38.8
26:00.60 9:30.10 8:40.2
29:10.60 12:40.10 9:43.5
29:11.20 12:40.70 9:43.7
30:33.30 14:02.80 10:11.1

4:21.8
4:22.5
4:23.6
4:24.5
4:24.6
4:24.7
4:254
4:25.6
4:274
4:284
4:30.3
4:30.7
4:31.1
4:32.3
4:32.3
4:324
4:32.6
4:33.6
4:34.2
4:34.7
4:35.6
4:36.3
4:38.8
4:39.0
4:393
4:40.8
4:41.0
4:41.0
4:41.2
4:459
4:50.2
4:52.1
4:532
4:55.5
4:56.3
4:58.9
5:034
5:06.2
5:09.4
5:09.8
5:10.7
5:15.0
5:15.1
5:15.2
5:17.0
5:22.2
5:23.1
6:02.4
6:02.6
6:19.6



